Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Honour - (323693) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.49
55.10
55.29
55.40
56.81
57.95
58.64

1:03.65
1:04.18
1:06.02
1:06.74
1:06.81
1:07.53
1:12.11

1:13.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
54.49
55.40
55.10
55.29
56.81
57.95
58.64

1:03.65
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

635
615
608
605
561
528
510
399
389
357
346
345
334
274

262

WA Pts

635
605
615
608
561
528
510
399

Round

Round

F

T

I M

Date

05/02/17
05/02/17
28/05/16
05/02/17
18/04/15
06/08/14
12/04/14
12/05/13
13/04/13
28/05/11
29/05/10
08/01/11
10/04/11
30/05/09
05/04/09

Date

05/02/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
28/05/16
18/04/15
06/08/14
12/04/14
12/05/13

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Kent Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Millfield Last Chance Meet

Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
BG South East Region Age Group Championshi
BG South East Region Age Groups

Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

South East Region Champs

Bracknell & Wokingham 2009

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Millfield Last Chance Meet

Venue

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Plymouth
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Swansea
Crawley
Millfield
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Swansea
Crystal Palace
Crawley

Aldershot

Venue

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Plymouth
Crawley
Swansea
Crawley

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:04.18 389 F 13/04/13 Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet Crawley Thanet Swim 1
1:06.02 357 28/05/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Thanet Swim 1
1:07.53 334 H 10/04/11 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Thanet Swim 1
1:06.81 345 H 08/01/11 Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet Swansea Thanet Swim 1
1:06.74 346 29/05/10  BG South East Region Age Groups Crawley Thanet Swim 1
1:12.11 274 30/05/09  South East Region Champs Crawley Thanet Swim 1
1:13.18 262 H 05/04/09  Bracknell & Wokingham 2009 Aldershot Thanet Swim 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



