Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Honour - (323693) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.49	635	F	05/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
55.10	615	Н	05/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
55.29	608	F	28/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Thanet Swim	1
55.40	605	F	05/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
56.81	561	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
57.95	528	Н	06/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
58.64	510	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:03.65	399	F	12/05/13	Millfield Last Chance Meet	Millfield	Thanet Swim	1
1:04.18	389	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:06.02	357		28/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:06.74	346		29/05/10	BG South East Region Age Groups	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:06.81	345	Н	08/01/11	Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
1:07.53	334	Н	10/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:12.11	274		30/05/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:13.18	262	Н	05/04/09	Bracknell & Wokingham 2009	Aldershot	Thanet Swim	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.49	635	F	05/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
55.40	605	F	05/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
55.10	615	Н	05/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
55.29	608	F	28/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Thanet Swim	1
56.81	561	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
57.95	528	Н	06/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
58.64	510	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:03.65 yright 2024	399 4	F	12/05/13	Millfield Last Chance Meet	Millfield	Thanet Swim Powered By SPOR	1 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:04.18	389	F	13/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:06.02	357		28/05/11	BG South East Region Age Group Championshi	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:07.53	334	Н	10/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:06.81	345	Н	08/01/11	Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
1:06.74	346		29/05/10	BG South East Region Age Groups	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:12.11	274		30/05/09	South East Region Champs	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:13.18	262	Н	05/04/09	Bracknell & Wokingham 2009	Aldershot	Thanet Swim	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS